Specifications
Features
⚫ Feature with 3x M.2 M-key for AI Accelerator cards,
boosting extreme AI Inference performance.
⚫ Fanless & rugged chassis for harsh environment.
⚫ Dual PSE support IP Camera for real time video
streaming.
⚫ Support out-of-band (OOB) management tool for remote

Ordering Information
System Dimension
I/O Layout
Part number Model name Description
AIP-MURE3-A1 AIP-MURE3-A1 Bare system (w/o DRAM, SSD, AI card, power adapter)
AIP-MURE5-A1 AIP-MURE5-A1 Bare system (w/o DRAM, SSD, AI card, power adapter)
AIP-MURE7-A1 AIP-MURE7-A1 Bare system (w/o DRAM, SSD, AI card, power adapter)
M.2 Series   AIP-MURE3/5/7-A1
*Product Specifications Are Subject To Change Without Prior Notice v1.002
Leading Edge AI Solution Provider
Leading Edge AI Solution Provider
Option list